			 					 SP6DFBAC0120DSY
Projet: Type: Qté:
Slim	Panel	Multi-CCT	12W	120V	3000-4000-5000K
Easy	to	install,	the	Speclite	slim	panel	features	a	color	selection	option	via	a	dip	switch,
allowing	you	to	choose	from	2700K	à	5000K.	Powered	by	120V	(AC),	this	recessed	LED
panel	 is	available	 in	 three	 finishes	(White,	Black,	and	Brushed	Nickel)	and	 in	two	sizes
(4"	and	6").	Ideal	for	simplifying	your	residential	lighting	projects,	this	slim	recessed	LED
panel	 offers	 an	 aesthetic	 and	 functional	 solution	 for	 any	 room,	 ensuring	 a	 lighting
ambiance	tailored	to	your	client's	needs.
CARACTERISTICS
Integrated	Multi-CCT	 selection:	 Easily	 adjust	 the	 color	 temperature	 to	 achieve	 lighting	 from
2700K	to	5000K	according	to	your	needs.
Slim	and	minimalist	design:	Sleek	profile	designed	to	blend	seamlessly	into	all	types	of	spaces
without	compromising	performance.
TRIAC	Dimming:	Compatible	with	most	residential	dimmers.
Soft	and	even	lighting:	Provides	diffuse	light,	reducing	glare	and	enhancing	visual	comfort.
NOMENCLATURE
SERIE DIMENSIONS LENS BODY	COLOUR VOLTAGE CCT MAX	POWER OPTIONS	1 OPTIONS	2 VER.
SP 6D F B A C 012 0 D SY
Slim	Panel 6" frost black 120V 3000-4000-5000K 12W N/A dim	TRIAC SY
PHOTOMETRIC	SPECIFICATIONS
LUMENS 1,080
CCT 3CCT	(3000-4000-5000K)
ANGLE 180°
C.R.I. 80
DIMMABLE Triac
PHOTOCELL N/A
SENSOR N/A
LUMEN	MAINTENANCE	L70 50,000	hrs
LED	TYPE SMD2835
LED	QTY 72
LED	VOLTAGE 36V
LED	MAX	CURRENT 300mA
FLICKER Flicker-Free
MECHANICAL	SPECIFICATIONS
HOUSING	MATERIAL Aluminium
HOUSING	FINISH Black
LENS	MATERIAL PMMA
LENS	FINISH Frost
WEIGHT 0.45	KG
OPERATING	TEMP. -20°C	~	45°C
ELECTRICAL	SPECIFICATIONS
REAL	POWER 12	W
VOLTAGE 120V
EFFICIENCY 90	lm/w
POWER	FACTOR 95	%
T.H.D 25	%
FREQUENCY 50/60Hz
CERTIFICATIONS
REGULATORY	LISTING cETL
EFFICIENCY	LISTING Energy	Star
DLC	ID
FCC N/A
BARCODE 882110003771
ENVIRONMENTAL IP44
IK	PROTECTION N/A
SURGE	PROTECTION	WITH
GROUNDING N/A
SURGE	PROTECTION	WITHOUT
GROUNDING N/A
EN
APPLICATION Indoor
INSTALLATION Recessed
CABLE	LENGTH N/A
DIMENSIONS
PACKAGING
DIMENSION	INNER	CARTON DIMENSION	OUTER	CARTON QUANTITY	MASTER MASTER	WEIGHT PALLET	QUANTITY
18.00	cm	X	18.00	cm	X	7.00	cm
7	1/8	″	X	7	1/8	″	X	2	3/4	″
57.50	cm	X	44.00	cm	X	40.50	cm
22	5/8	″	X	17	3/8	″	X	16	″
36
19.40	kg
42.77	lbs
288
PRODUCTS	IMAGES
SPECLITE.CA	|	INFO@SPECLITE.CA	|	TEL:	1-855-533-8818
HEADQUARTER:	600-1111	BOUL.	DR.-FREDERICK-PHILIPS	MONTRÉAL,	QC	H4M	2X6
WAREHOUSE:	1710	AUTOROUTE	TRANSCANADIENNE,	DORVAL,	QC,	H9P	2X7